QUBAI AUTADRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

3. Formula Gulf Academy

Race 1

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:29:21

International Circuit 4.290 km

17/02/2017 12:20 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
(61) Alex KARKOSIK
1 12:31:09.534 1:47.867 43.422 29.607 34.838
2 12:32:54.329 1:44.795 42.062 28.564 34.169
3 12:34:37.932 1:43.603 41.526 28.069 34.008
4 12:36:21.445 1:43.513 41.206 28.357 33.950
5 12:38:04.978 1:43.533 41.205 28.380 33.948
6 12:39:47.705 1:42.727 40.810 28.134 33.783
7 12:41:30.630 1:42.925 40.634 28.406 33.885
8 12:43:13.573 1:42.943 40.783 28.332 33.828
9 12:44:56.545 1:42.972 41.094 28.010 33.868
10 12:46:39.572 1:43.027 40.824 28.100 34.103
11 12:48:23.300 1:43.728 41.300 28.471 33.957
12 12:50:06.961 1:43.661 41.133 28.366 34.162
(44) Saeed ALALI
1 12:31:10.362 1:48.401 44.178 29.264 34.959
2 12:32:56.544 1:46.182 42.692 28.930 34.560
3 12:34:41.066 1:44.522 41.371 28.851 34.300
4 12:36:25.384 1:44.318 41.011 28.592 34.715
5 12:38:09.081 1:43.697 41.000 28.573 34.124
6 12:39:52.113 1:43.032 40.616 28.375 34.041
7 12:41:36.296 1:44.183 40.861 28.857 34.465
8 12:43:19.842 1:43.546 40.844 28.674 34.028
9 12:45:03.111 1:43.269 40.884 28.435 33.950
10 12:46:46.380 1:43.269 40.624 28.238 34.407
11 12:48:29.564 1:43.184 40.752 28.358 34.074
12 12:50:13.741 1:44.177 41.211 28.529 34.437
(2) Omar GAZZAZ
1 12:31:08.954 1:47.270 43.354 29.205 34.711
2 12:33:06.213 1:57.259 54.183 28.623 34.453
3 12:34:49.465 1:43.252 40.959 28.232 34.061
4 12:36:34.745 1:45.280 40.487 29.409 35.384
5 12:38:17.654 1:42.909 40.650 28.088 34.171
6 12:40:00.224 1:42.570 40.323 28.170 34.077
7 12:41:42.066 1:41.842 40.231 27.830 33.781
8 12:43:23.964 1:41.898 40.542 27.773 33.583
9 12:45:06.101 1:42.137 40.367 27.894 33.876
10 12:46:48.184 1:42.083 40.157 27.861 34.065
11 12:48:30.760 1:42.576 40.276 28.276 34.024
12 12:50:40.245 2:09.485 1:01.085 30.672 37.728
(36) Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN
1 12:31:12.526 1:50.491 44.552 30.085 35.854
2 12:33:00.520 1:47.994 41.928 30.442 35.624
3 12:34:47.260 1:46.740 41.403 29.904 35.433
4 12:36:34.488 1:47.228 41.612 30.121 35.495
5 12:38:21.508 1:47.020 42.151 29.874 34.995
6 12:40:09.117 1:47.609 41.026 31.038 35.545
7 12:41:56.162 1:47.045 41.598 30.152 35.295
8 12:43:43.602 1:47.440 41.479 30.741 35.220
9 12:45:30.953 1:47.351 41.531 30.288 35.532
10 12:47:18.899 1:47.946 41.944 30.112 35.890
11 12:49:05.112 1:46.213 41.595 29.531 35.087
12 12:50:51.578 1:46.466 41.718 29.595 35.153
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DUSAI AUTADRAME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

Sorted on Laps |

3. Formula Gulf Academy

Race 1

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:29:21

International Circuit 4.290 km

17/02/2017 12:20 .

......
nm

Pos No. Class Name

Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm

1 61 C Alex KARKOSIK FG1000 12 1:42.727

2 44 C Saeed AL ALI FG1000 12 6.780 6.780 1:43.032

3 2 C Omar GAZZAZ FG1000 12 33.284 26.504 1:41.842

4 36 C Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN FG1000 12 44.617 11.333 1:46.213
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.780 148.823 1:41.842 151.647 2 - Omar GAZZAZ

Clerk of the Course Orbits
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QUBAI AUTADRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

3. Formula Gulf Academy

Race 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:34:35

International Circuit 4.290 km

17/02/2017 14:35 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
(61) Alex KARKOSIK
1 14:36:23.600 1:48.039 44.805 29.153 34.081
2 14:38:06.634 1:43.034 41.227 27.539 34.268
3 14:39:51.447 1:44.813 34.472
4 14:41:34.917 1:43.470 41.894 27.799 33.777
5 14:43:16.685 1:41.768 41.213 27.112 33.443
6 14:44:58.261 1:41.576 41.061 27.010 33.505
7 14:46:39.193 1:40.932 40.956 26.759 33.217
8 14:48:19.985 1:40.792 40.675 26.816 33.301
9 14:50:00.510 1:40.525 40.539 26.674 33.312
10 14:51:41.008 1:40.498 40.603 26.552 33.343
11 14:53:21.557 1:40.549 40.585 26.625 33.339
12 14:55:02.024 1:40.467 40.587 26.565 33.315
(2) Omar GAZZAZ
1 14:36:23.075 1:47.355 44.452 28.359 34.544
2 14:38:06.469 1:43.394 41.449 27.607 34.338
3 14:39:51.625 1:45.156 41.971 28.311 34.874
4 14:41:35.372 1:43.747 41.565 27.800 34.382
5 14:43:17.414 1:42.042 41.033 27.358 33.651
6 14:44:59.353 1:41.939 40.821 27.236 33.882
7 14:46:40.426 1:41.073 40.544 26.961 33.568
8 14:48:21.986 1:41.560 40.655 27.075 33.830
9 14:50:03.258 1:41.272 40.762 26.831 33.679
10 14:51:44.437 1:41.179 40.753 26.756 33.670
11 14:53:25.401 1:40.964 40.616 26.745 33.603
12 14:55:06.045 1:40.644 40.534 26.636 33.474
(36) Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN
1 14:36:26.077 1:50.217 45.082 29.673 35.462
2 14:38:13.004 1:46.927 42.133 28.812 35.982
3 14:39:59.475 1:46.471 42.471 28.752 35.248
4 14:41:44.961 1:45.486 41.799 28.639 35.048
5 14:43:29.764 1:44.803 41.763 28.518 34.522
6 14:45:14.415 1:44.651 41.675 28.217 34.759
7 14:46:58.751 1:44.336 41.449 28.270 34.617
8 14:48:42.807 1:44.056 41.472 28.317 34.267
9 14:50:27.043 1:44.236 41.473 28.261 34.502
10 14:52:12.595 1:45.552 41.330 28.249 35.973
11 14:54:20.020 2:07.425 48.013 34.270 45.142
pl12 14:56:52.095 2:32.075 53.474 38.970
(44) Saeed AL ALI
1 14:36:24.474 1:49.012 44.728 29.108 35.176
2 14:38:09.379 1:44.905 42.214 28.248 34.443
3 14:39:54.999 1:45.620 42.442 28.517 34.661
4 14:41:39.738 1:44.739 41.819 28.282 34.638
5 14:43:24.509 1:44.771 41.879 28.400 34.492
6 14:45:08.357 1:43.848 41.803 27.752 34.293
7 14:46:53.734 1:45.377 41.589 27.767 36.021
p8 14:49:15.149 2:21.415 48.111 35.611
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DUSAI AUTADRAME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

Sorted on Laps |

3. Formula Gulf Academy
Race 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:34:35

International Circuit 4.290 km

17/02/2017 14:35 .

......
nw

Pos No. Class Name Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 61 C Alex KARKOSIK FG1000 12 1:40.467
2 2 C Omar GAZZAZ FG1000 12 4.021 4.021 1:40.644
Not classified
DNF 36 C Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN FG1000 12 DNF 1:44.056
DNF 44 C Saeed AL ALI FG1000 8 DNF 1:43.848
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.021 151.096 1:40.467 153.722 61 - Alex KARKOSIK

Clerk of the Course
Chief Timekeeper
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DUSAI AUTADRAME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

Sorted on Best Lap time

3. Formula Gulf Academy

International Circuit 4.290 km

Quialifying 17/02/2017 09:30 .
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:30:04
Pos No. Class Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 61 C Alex KARKOSIK 6 1:40.116 5
2 2 C Omar GAZZAZ 10 0.422 0.422 1:40.538 7
3 44 C Saeed AL ALI 10 1.954 1.532 1:42.070 8
4 36 C Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN 11 3.769 1.815 1:43.885 10
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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QUBAI AUTADRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

3. Formula Gulf Academy International Circuit 4.290 km .._._.
Quialifying 17/02/2017 09:30 . . .
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:30:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(61) Alex KARKOSIK

1 9:32:30.008 33.509 37.577

2 9:34:18.013 1:48.005 43.522 30.127 34.356

3 9:35:59.781 1:41.768 40.525 27.837 33.406

4 9:37:40.600 1:40.819 40.010 27.643 33.166

5 9:39:20.716 1:40.116 39.791 27.360 32.965
p6 9:41:23.041 2:02.325 46.187 31.749

(2) Omar GAZZAZ

1 9:32:44.554 35.240 40.242
2 9:34:34.420 1:49.866 44.528 30.111 35.227
3 9:36:18.410 1:43.990 40.925 28.527 34.538
4 9:38:00.925 1:42.515 40.536 28.216 33.763
5 9:39:49.734 1:48.809 44.706 29.826 34.277
6 9:41:30.617 1:40.883 39.830 27.550 33.503
7 9:43:11.155 1:40.538 39.717 27.449 33.372
8 9:45:11.922 2:00.767 47.666 33.815 39.286
9 9:46:53.047 1:41.125 39.755 27.706 33.664
p10 9:48:51.821 1:58.774 40.049 33.388

(44) Saeed AL ALI

1 9:32:47.095 34.168 37.781
2 9:34:37.486 1:50.391 44.582 30.573 35.236
3 9:36:22.978 1:45.492 41.743 29.165 34.584
4 9:38:07.051 1:44.073 41.098 28.689 34.286
5 9:39:50.790 1:43.739 40.766 28.607 34.366
6 9:41:33.182 1:42.392 40.513 28.074 33.805
7 9:43:15.534 1:42.352 40.297 28.174 33.881
8 9:44:57.604 1:42.070 40.517 27.932 33.621
9 9:46:52.341 1:54.737 45.139 31.330 38.268
p10 9:48:55.856 2:03.515 42.800 32.680

(36) Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN

1 9:33:04.819 39.103 43.072
2 9:34:58.343 1:53.524 44,599 32.292 36.633
3 9:36:46.115 1:47.772 42.256 30.311 35.205
4 9:38:31.381 1:45.266 41.167 29.457 34.642
5 9:40:16.578 1:45.197 41.345 29.348 34.504
6 9:42:03.081 1:46.503 41.022 29.279 36.202
7 9:43:51.149 1:48.068 42.263 31.027 34.778
8 9:45:35.627 1:44.478 40.908 29.079 34.491
9 9:47:19.711 1:44.084 40.883 28.835 34.366
10 9:49:03.596 1:43.885 40.735 28.723 34.427
11 9:50:49.408 1:45.812 41.938 29.486 34.388
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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